PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

03-21-308-012 103.72 FT

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

6-6-68
11-1-68
5-20-77

7-7-97
5-20-99

HOPPES DEVELOPMENT COMPANY

DAWSON, JAMES VERNON SR. & LOA G
DAWSON JAMES VERNON SR

JONES GILBERT RUSSELL & MARSHA KAY
ELLIOTT DWIGHT E

CERT
2 TRS

LEGAL LDEsLRIT 1IN

1813 NORTHRIDGE SUBD # 12

NO C.F.

SP 80,000
SP 89,900.



